Identificador

Expediente

1/2015

2/2015

3/2015

1/2017

2/2017

3/2017

1/2018
2/2018

3/2018

4/2018

5/2018

6/2018
7/2018
8/2018
9/2018

10/2018

SEGUIMIENTO DE SOLICITUDES DE ACCESO A LA
INFORMACION

Interesado

Asociacion
de Vecinos
Fleming

Asociacion
de Vecinos
Fleming

Coordinadora
Asociaciones

de Vecinos
de Coslada

R.G.S.

[.C.M.

J.A.P

AB.G.

J.M.C.

R.G.B.

J.LA.

R.H.D.

J.M.C.

R.G.B

R.G.B

E.S.G.

D.F.S.

Fecha de
inicio

23/09/2015

23/09/2015

28/10/2015

09/03/2017

17/03/2017

08/05/2017

18/03/2018

15/05/2018

29/05/2018

04/06/2018

30/05/2018

19/04/2018

21/06/2018

21/06/2018

25/06/2018

29/08/2018

Estado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado

Fecha de
Resolucion

21/10/2015

21/10/2015

23/11/2015

03/04/2017

11/04/2017

12/09/2017

10/04/2018

09/06/208

25/06/2018

05/07/2018

27/06/2018

29/06/2018

02/10/2018

29/06/2018

03/07/2018

01/10/2018

Sentido de
la
Resolucion

Estimada

Estimada
parcialmente

Estimada

Estimada

Estimada

Estimada

Estimada
Estimada

Estimada

Estimada

Estimada

Estimada
Estimada
Estimada
Estimada

Estimada

Materia

Contratacion

Contratacion

Cultura



Identificador

Expediente

1/2019
2/2019
3/2019
4/2019
5/2019
6/2019
7/2019
8/2019
9/2019

10/2019

11/2019
12/2019

13/2019
14/2019

15/2019

SEGUIMIENTO DE SOLICITUDES DE ACCESO A LA

Interesado

AM.A.
AM.A.
M.G.P.
E.S.G.
I.S.P
D.M.M
D.M.M.
D.M.M.
LU.G

R.G.B

R.G.B.
D.M.M

E.C.V.

F.J.0.

L.G.Q.

INFORMACION

Fechade g, Fechade SEMZ0Ce

inicio Resolucidn Resolucién
25/02/2019 Finalizado 11/03/2019 Estimada
26/02/2019 Finalizado 11/03/2019 Estimada
21/03/2019 Finalizado 05/03/2019 Desestimada
25/02/2019 Finalizado 26/03/2019 Estimada
14/05/2019 Finalizado 15/05/2019 Silencio
05/07/2019 Finalizado 26/07/2019 Estimada
02/08/2019 Finalizado 10/09/2019  Estimada
02/08/2019 Finalizado 10/09/2019 Estimada
30/08/2019 Finalizado 10/10/2019 Estimada
15/10/2019 Finalizado 08/11/2019 ,=Smada
15/10/2019 Finalizado 08/11/2019 Estimada
06/11/2019 Finalizado 21/11/2019  Estimada
22/11/2019 Finalizado 17/01/2020 Estimada
A tramli:_tgcién
05/12/2019 Finalizado 22/01/2020 Estimada

Materia

Gobierno

Urbanismo

Recursos
Humanos

Urbanismo

Proteccién
Datos

Gobierno

Medio
Ambiente

Salud

Medio
Ambiente

Contratacion

Urbanismo
Gobierno

Recursos
Humanos

Contratacion

Recursos
Humanos



